T 1300 235 623    F  1300 302 361    E  sales@aflo.com.au    W  www.aflo.com.au
MAKING EVERY DROP COUNT
Features & Benefits
•	 Polypropylene and polyethylene construction
(chemical resistant)
•	 True double action pump, innovative, easy, patented
pumping technology
•	 Delivers on both the up and down stroke with

•	 Each pump is packaged in a plastic sleeve with a
header card incorporating instructions stapled
to the top
•	 Weight per pump: 700gms (1.6lbs)
•	 Outer carton contents: 10 pumps
•	 Outer carton dimensions: 1170mm x 300mm
x 270mm, 8.5kg, 0.095 cubic metres
Applications
•	 AdBlue®, oil, diesel, acids, alkalis, general chemicals,
liquid minerals, water, car washing chemical, liquid
fertilisers, alcohols & sanitisers
Optional Extras
Adaptors:
MBSP Male BSP EZ-MBSP
M55 Male 55mm EZ- M55
M63 Male 63mm EZ-M63
M69 Male 69mm EZ-M69
C55 Cap 55mm EZ-C55
C63 Int Cap 63mm EZ-C63INT
C69 Cap 69mm EZ-C69
Aust Metal Drum EZ-AMD
Safety Straps:
Red Safety Straps EZ-X0091
Yellow Safety Straps EZ-X0080